1201 HAYS STREET TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

800-342-8086

DIVISION OF CORPORATION NO. : 072100000032

ACCOUNT NO.

REFERENCE

646194

86901K

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT : \$ 87.50

ORDER DATE : July 21, 1995

ORDER TIME : 12:11 PM

ORDER NO. : 646194

PRENTICE HALL LEGAL & FINANCIAL SERVICES

CUSTOMER NO:

86901K

CUSTOMER: Ms. Janette Mcintyre

Prentice Hall Legal &

Suite 250

1455 Response Road Sacramento, CA 95815 300001543473

### FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME:

COLONY INVESTMENT PARTNERSHIP V-NYRO, L.L.P.

PROFIT NON-PROFIT

CORPORATE

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

QUALIFICATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Andrea C. Mabry

# Floride Department of State, Jim Smith, Secretary of State

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

1.	Colony Investment Partnershi	DV-NVRO I P	TONIDA	밀
(N8	me of limited partnership as it is in the	home state:		<del>영 출발</del>
_	Colony Investment Post name to	••	d Partnership	· JUL 21
.(If n	ame is unavailable name under union	the limited nev	tnership property	2 9
tran	sact business in Florida; must contain	the word "LIMIT	ries and proposes to rec	Hetagor -
3	Delaware		·	بب
	(State of Formation)	4	November 10, 1993	3.02
			(Date of Formatio	n)
<b>5</b> .	The Prentice-Hall Corpora	ation court	_	
_			i, Inc.	
6	1201 Hays Street 110 North Magnolia Street	ULTO SELVICE OF	PTOCOSS)	
	(Street Address of Page	<u>e</u>		
	(Street Address of Registral Tallahassee	steled Office)	——————————————————————————————————————	
		Florida	32301	
	(City) eptance by the Registered Agent for S		(Zip Code)	
8. (Add Princip	Agent must sign on the 1999 Avenue of the Stars, Suite ress of Registered Office required in Stars of Registered Office required in Sta	System, Inc	1. Secy.	
			OF COIL IC ADDRES	5
COJ	lonyGP-NYRO, L.P.	1	999 Avenue of the Sta	rs #1200
	395000000261	L	os Angeles, CA 90067	, "1200
10	1999 Avenue of the Stars, Suite	1200, Los Anox	eles. CA 90067	
	(Office where Names, Addresses a	nd Contribution	s of Limited Partners	1
11. The contribu in Florid	limited partnership will undertake to k itions of the limited partner or limited p la is cancelled or withdrawn.			
12	1999 Avenue of the Stars, Suite	= 1200, Los An	geles, CA 90067	
	(Mailing Address	of Limited Partr	nership)	<del></del>

				2
<b>This</b> 19	oth day of J	uly	, 19 <u>95</u> .	-
_	General Partne	ColonyGP-t	YRO, L.P.	•
		By: TOBA	R Properties, Inc., ral partner	
STATE OF	CALIFORNIA	<b>J</b> •		)
	05	Ву:	George R. Bravante	
	OF LOS ANGELES		Vice President	-
THE FORE	EGOING instrument was a, 1995, by George	e R. Bravante.	Vice President	this 19th
Colony In	EGOING instrument was a	e R. Bravante V-NYRO, L.P.  Delaware	Vice President d.swom to before me tr., V.P.* (Name of (	this 19th
Colony In	EGOING instrument was a 1995, by George nvestment. Partnership V	e R. Bravante V-NYRO, L.P.  Delaware	Vice President d.swom to before me tr., V.P.* (Name of (	this <u>19</u> th General Par
Colony In	EGOING instrument was a 1995, by George nvestment. Partnership V	e R. Bravante V-NYRO, L.P.  Delaware	Vice President d swom to before me tr. V.P.* (Name of (	this <u>19</u> th General Par Country) L
Colony In	EGOING instrument was a 1995, by George nvestment. Partnership V Limited Partnership), A p, on behalf of the Limited	V-NYRO, L.P.  Delaware d Partnership.	Vice President d.swom to before me tr., V.P.* (Name of (	this 19th General Par Country) L

## AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

Sangar Bertica Oli i	COTOUA TUAGRIMA	onally appeared George R.  nt Partnership V-NYRO, 1  nership hereinster refere	A'(an) and to as the "Partnership", who
Del aware certifies as follows:			w was me "Parmership", who
4 -			
1. The amount of	capital contribution	ons of the limited partners i	\$\$ 14,472,083.40
2. The anticipated	amount of the c	apital contributions of the R	imited partners that are allo-
omen or any perpos	os or namsacuig	onzwess in Flouda is \$	<u>-0-</u> . 9 To C
This 19th C	day of <u>July</u>	, <b>19</b> _95	
FURTHER AFFIANT	SAYETH NOT.		~
Under penalties of pe	Brium I declare th	<b>5)   ha</b> un samal Mar #	- GAS
to the best of my kno	wiedge and belie	at I have read the foregoing	g and that the facts are true
			9 9
OBAR Properties, Inc artner of ColonyGP-N	yeo re	General Partner	
— and of colonyor -	имо, п.г.,	Colony GP-NYRO, L.P.	
	<del></del>		
		By: TOBAR Properties general partner	, Inc.,
		11/1/1	
		By: George R. B	
		Vice Preside	ent
STATE OF CALIFORNIA		L	
DATE 16119			
7001 1.1.1.1.	7.2		
BEFORE ME, the und	ersigned officer, a	Notary Public authorized	to administer nother and to
	9 NI BUNIN IN 11 HP /3	ININ MINT I JULIONI PAT SANK A	
be the person who ex	Cuted the forego	(General Partner, Know	n to me and know by me to
	efore me that he	executed this Affidavit as G	ivioutions, and ne ack- Seneral Partner of said
N WHITNESS WHERE	OF, I have hereu	into set my hand and affixe	od my official cool in the
State and County afore	ಲaid, this <u>19</u> ಗ	" day of	or the children soon, if the
•	. ^	<u> </u>	منب
	- Alai	- the	
	- la	Notary Public	<del></del>
	State of Con		
SWENTONINA	State of Con-	IFORNIA at Large	TOBAR Properties, I
Seel	My Commission	IFORNIA at Large	TOBAR Properties, I general partner of ColonyGP-NYRO, L.P.

### FILE ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 1995 OR PARTNERSHIP WILL BE SUBJECT TO REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE 學者的問題類於此時 LIMITED PARTNER ANNUAL REPO 1996 FILED 1. Huma of Limited Pattriership 95 NOV -3 PM 1:59 B95000000263 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA COLONY INVESTMENT PARTNERSHIP V-NYRO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE 2. New Mailing Address, If Applicable Mailing Address 1800 AVENUE OF THE STARS, SUITE 1200 Principal Office Address Sure, Apt. #, otc. 1900 AVENUE OF THE STARS, SUITE 1200 LOS ANGELES CA 80087 LOS ANGELES CA SCORT City, State & Zip 2a. New Principal Office Address, If Applicable If above addresses are incorrect in any way, line though the incorrect information and enter correct address in Block 2 and/or 2a 3. Date Formed or Registered to Do Business in FLORID 07/21/1895 Suite Apt. #, old. 38. Date of Last Report 4. State or Country of Formation City, State & Zip 5a. Capital Contributions as Shown on Record. DE 5b. Amount of Capital Contributions in FLORIDA to date: 6. FEI Number \$0.00 Applied For 7. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS REQUIRED - 0 -8. FEES: 1.) Filing Fee: Computed at a rate of \$7 per \$1,000 on amount entered in 5b or 5a if 5b blank, with a minimum filing fee of \$52.50 and a maximum of \$437.50 Supplemental Fee: \$138.75 (pursuant to section 607.193, F.S.) THE AMOUNT DUE SHALL BE NO LESS THAN \$191.25 (\$52.50 + \$138.75) AND NO MORE THAN \$576.25 (\$437.50 + \$139.75) Note: If the amount entered in 5b is greater than amount entered in 5a, a supplemental affidavit must be submitted along with a separate and appropriate filing fee. AMECINETY PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPT. OF STATE. 45-4451555 THE PRENTICE-HALL CORPORATION SYSTEM, INC. 10. If changed, new Registered Agent/Office 1201 HAYS STREET TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 Street Address (P.O. Box Number Is Not Acceptable) Suite, Apt. #, etc. 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620, 1051 and 620, 192, Florida Statistics, the above-harmed limited partnership organized or registered under the laws of the State of Florida, submits this statement for the number of page of specific sections 620, 1051 and 620, 192, Florida Statistics, the above-harmed limited partnership organized or registered under the laws of the State of Florida, submits this statement for the number of specific sections 620, 1051 and 620, 192, Florida Statistics, the above-harmed limited partnership organized or registered under the laws of the State of Florida, submits this statement for the number of specific sections 620, 1051 and 620, 192, Florida Statistics, the above-harmed limited partnership organized or registered under the laws of the State of Florida, submits this statement for the number of specific sections 620, 1051 and 620, 192, Florida Statistics, the above-harmed limited partnership organized or registered under the laws of the State of Florida, submits this statement for the number of specific sections of the specific sections for the specific sections of the specific section research to the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agont, or both, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorized by its general partner(s). I hereby accept the appointment of registered agont, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorized by its general partner(s). I hereby accept the appointment of registered agont. I am familiar with SIGNATURE (Registered Agont Accepting Appointment) A GENERAL PARTNER THAT IS A CORPORATION, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR OTHER BUSINESS ENTITY Name(s) of General Partner(s) Address of Each General Partner 11a. (Do NOT Use Post Office Box Numbers) 11b. COLONYGP-NYRO, LP. City, State & Zip Code Registration/ Document Number 1999 AVENUE OF THE ST LOS ANGELES CA 90067 CR2E003 (6/95) B95000000281 700001635397 -11/14/95--01055--015 \*\*\*\*191.25 \*\*\*\*191.25 Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner. 12. Ide hereby certify that the information supplied with this filling is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119 07(3)(k). Florida Statutes Trelease the Division of Corporations from any liability and the information put that the information put to the property of the property of the property put to the Corporations from any liability of non-compliance with Section 119 07(3)(k) in the event that the information supplied is deemed eventplied in section 119 07(3)(k), it is not event that the information supplied is deemed eventplied in public increase the universal that the information indicated on this annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effects as it made under eath. Butther certify that I am a General Portner of the finited partnership, receiver or trustees. By: ColonyGP NYRO, Limited Partnership, general partner; TOBAR Proppties Inc., SIGNATURE .

George-R.-Bravante, Jr., V.P.

Typed or Printed Name of General Partner Signing

-- - DATE ----10=25-95\_

Telephone Number \_\_319-282-8820

# Address Sieva Siev

Los Angeles, CA 90067.
City/State/Zip Phone #

Office Use Only

# CORPORATION NAME(S) DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (If known):

1. (Cc	rporation Name)	U)
. 2. (Co		
3.		900001965
4	poration Name) (Documents)	-10/04/96-01060 #####52.50 #####
(Co	poration Name) (Docum	
☐ Walk in [	Pick up time	ALLIAN ALLIA
いっしょう (	Will wait Photocopy	Certificate of States F
MANAGERICA	S. N. I.	Certificate of States 0 32 . CO
Profit	ENGROUS CO	3: 52 STATE LORIDI
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director	+ RO-Jorz
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agest	095-040
Domestication .	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other	Mage	Document C
Ominional Const	17(4) (A 1 (A	Update P
Annual Report	Minite Carlo	Updater
Fictitious Name	Foreign	Actinostes 177
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership	W.P. Vertice
	Reinstatement	

Other

CR2E031(1/95)

Exeminer's Initials

### CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION

# COLONY INVESTMENT PARTNERS IN CATALO LASTED PARTNERS IN

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 620.174. Florida Statutes, this foreign limited partnership hereby submits this certificate of compatition in order to cancel its regionation with the Florida Department of State.

General Partner:

FILED 6 OCT -4 PM ECORETAIN OF ALLAMASSEE F

ColonyGP.NYRO, E.P.

B Detayery Immed partnership,
doing business in Floride &

TOBAR Properties Inc.

a Callornia cognification.

Its general parties

Đ.

Mavin C. McTavien
Vice President

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

On this 30 th day of September 1998, Kevin C. McTavish, Vice President of TOBAR Properties, Inc., general partner of ColonyGP-NYRO Limited Partnership general partner of Colony investment Partnership V-NYRO Limited Partnership appeared before me, 4 who is personally known to me or 0 whose identity. I proved on

Nostr Public Signature

Notary's Printed Name

My commission expires: 6-26-60

805000000263



